Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing
and door with extruded aluminum
heat sink. Tool-less entry, hinged
removable power tray door for
easy maintenance. 3G vibration

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVN NAVION
TD521006EN
September 21, 2020 4:39 PM
Sample Number: NVN-AF-01-E-U-T3R-10K-4-AP
Product
Family 1, 2
Light
Engine
Number of
Light Squares 3
Driver Voltage Distribution Surge Protection Color
NVN=Navion AF 01= 1
02=2
03=3
04=4
05=5
06=6
E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming (0-10V) 4
U=Universal
      (120-277V)
8=480V 5
9=347V 6
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
AFL=Automotive Frontline
10K= Cooper 10kV Surge
Module (Standard)
X= Driver Surge
Protection Only 7
AP=Grey (Standard)
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix)
2L=Two Circuits 8